)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5145

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2

Date: sunday, April 2, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) IFC Southhampton

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: sscsaA

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) CISC NM Navy

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) IFC Southhampton

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
012
026
034
035
036
039
040
042
043
044
046
048
005
052
058
006
073

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) CISC NM Navy

Name

Christian Hyun

Goals Misconduct

Spencer Tautua'a Hubbard

Tyler Outen
Jason Baker

Aslan Edelkind

Adrian Zuniga Ramirez

Liam Moore

Domenico Atkinson

Cole Bryan

Christian Gonzalez

Luke Holland
Caleb Holdenrid
Mithil Elango

Michael Kendera

Jose Leyes Lazaneo

Michael Mott
Abhay Singh
Reilly Frankel

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




