

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5145

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2 Field: SSC5A

Date: Sunday, April 2, 2023 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 11 (12U) IFC Southhampton Away: 11 (12U) CISC NM Navy

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (12U) IFC Southhampton

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

11 (12U) CISC NM Navy

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Miscor	nduct	
			:	:	010	Christian Hyun					
			:	:	012	Spencer Tautua'a Hubbard					
			1	:	026	Tyler Outen					
			1	:	034	Jason Baker		:		:	
			:	:	035	Aslan Edelkind		:		:	
			:	:	036	Adrian Zuniga Ramirez		:		:	
			:	:	039	Liam Moore		:		:	
			- :	:	040	Domenico Atkinson		:		:	
			:	:	042	Cole Bryan		:		:	
			:	:	043	Christian Gonzalez		:		:	
			- :	:	044	Luke Holland		:		:	
			:	:	046	Caleb Holdenrid		:		:	
			:	:	048	Mithil Elango		:		:	
			- :	:	005	Michael Kendera		:		:	
			:	:	052	Jose Leyes Lazaneo		:		:	
			:	:	058	Michael Mott		:		:	
			:	:	006	Abhay Singh		:		:	
			:	:	073	Reilly Frankel		:		:	
			:	:				:		:	
			1	:				:		:	
			1	:				:		:	
			:	:				:		:	
			:	:				:		:	
			:	:				:		:	
			:	:				:		:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments